	Distribution of the syllabus Top Goal 1   - Second Term 1446       4th ,  5th &  6th Grade

	4th week
	3rd week
	2nd week
	1st week
	today

	Stories

Integrated Learning 
Unit review
	7/6
	
Stories
Vocabulary 
Grammar 
Reading, Word Work & Writing

 



	29/5
	
Stories 

Grammar
Story
Listening & Speaking 

 

	22/5
	
Stories 
Tell me your story vocabulary




	15/5
	Sun

	
	8/6
	
	1/6
	
	23/5
	
	16/5
	Mon

	
	9/6
	
	2/6
	
	24/5
	
	17/5
	Tue

	إجازة مطولة 
	10/6
	
	3/6
	
	25/5
	
	18/5
	Wed

	
	11/6
	
	4/6
	
	26/5
	
	19/5
	Thurs

	8th week
	7th week
	6th week
	5th week
	today

	اجازة منتصف الفصل الثاني
	/75
	After – School Fun
Integrated Learning
 Unit review


Mid Term Test

	28/6
	
After – School Fun
Story, Listening & Speaking 

Vocabulary, Grammar
Reading, Word Work & Writing 

	21/6
	After – School Fun
Peter and his sister playing
Vocabulary 
grammar 

	14/6
	Sun

	
	6/7
	
	29/6
	
	22/6
	
	15/6
	Mon

	
	7/7
	
	30/6
	
	23/6
	
	16/6
	Tue

	
	8/7
	
	1/7
	
	24/6
	
	17/6
	Wed

	
	9/7
	
	2/7
	
	25/6
	
	18/6
	Thurs

	12th week
	11th week
	10th week
	9th week
	today

	Outdoor Fun
Integrated Learning 
Unit review

	3/8
	Outdoor Fun
Grammar 
Reading
Word Work & Writing

	26/7
	Outdoor Fun
Story
Listening & Speaking 
Vocabulary 

	19/7
	Outdoor Fun
Tow friends Out in Nature
Vocabulary 
grammar 




	12/7
	Sun

	
	4/8
	
	27/7
	
	20/7
	
	13/7
	Mon

	
	5/8
	
	28/7
	
	21/7
	
	14/7
	Tue

	
	6/6
	
	29/7
	
	22/7
	
	15/7
	Wed

	
	7/8
	
	30/7
	
	23/7
	
	16/7
	Thurs

	
	14th week
	
	13th week
	Date 
	today

	[image: شعار وزارة التعليم مع الرؤية 2030 ” نماذج مفرغه وشفافه “ | المرسال]
	Final exams
	8/17
	اختبارات المواد العملية والشفهية 

	8/10
	Sun

	
	
	18/8
	
	11/8
	Mon

	
	
	19/8
	
	12/8
	Tue

	
	
	20/8
	
	13/8
	Wed

	
	
	21/8
	
	14/8
	Thurs

	Headmaster:
	Supervisor:
	Teacher:

	
	
	


[image: ]	                     المملكة العربية السعودية
وزارة التعليم
  الإدارة العامة للتعليم بمنطقة 
مكتب تعليم  
ثانوية نجد 


المدرسة:   
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[image: ‪X (fka Twitter) · GitHub‬‏][image: ]
M_zaid0                                                                  MOHAMADZGA                                                                           

[bookmark: _Hlk111754165]                                                            لا تنسوني من صالح دعائكم
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